EMERSON ELECTRIC CO.

EMERSON ELECTRIC CO.
WKN: 291011104

ISIN:  US2910111044

Prehled

16.08.2024 11:13:05

Cena

94,83 EUR

Zména (2] 1,05% (0,99)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN US2910111044
Symbol EMR
Burza Frankfurt
Ména EUR
Sektor Utilities
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.) 54.432 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 93,65 EUR

(500)
Prodej (€astka) 93,79 EUR
(500)

Oteviraci cena 94,31 EUR
Max 94,83 EUR
Min 94,31 EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 93,84 EUR
den)
Cena vazena obchodovanym 94,812 EUR
objemem
Objem (kusy) 100
Obchodovany objem 9.481,20
Pocet obchodu 3
Posledni zobchodovany 40
pocet
Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures -
Souvisejici Opce -
PDF ke stazeni
Report spoleénosti: EMERSON &

ELECTRIC CO.

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet

Aktualni analyzy a prognézy

Sektory | Z trhii

Datum Nadpis

16.08.2024 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
15.08.2024 L = Akciové trhy - denni zprava
14.08.2024 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
13.08.2024 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
12.08.2024 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings

VSechny burzy pro EMERSON ELECTRIC CO.

Burza [2 Datum Cas Cena

Vienna Stock Exchange

2024

Stahnout

CHCHCHCH

Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.)

16.08.2024 15:30 94,39 EUR 0,00

obchodu
4
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US2910111044-2024-08-16.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS2910111044
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2910111044&ID_NOTATION=262138
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2910111044&ID_NOTATION=262138
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e0694f932354fb2d3872ff7533653aa5f88f5df9449189170bcb375fbb678388&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f6dceb583ca882f73&time=1723904036&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=34ed03b4d91d543b0a0cab53bfd2516679874271f176ddeb852ebd8511eb400d&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7eb93037c161f6f36&time=1723904036&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e09dd5cb86c4675f4f80858e7776ea16d20c550e0e599c2d89638c6ffc844c71&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=188da32fd0c120921&time=1723904036&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5aa9ad77cc378a5b9f954486bdba324eb739b5e85cf140792b6e9b3ef313751c&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a5978e334edd0d0d3&time=1723904036&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3a4c98a113c5a954acab1e1693517fcdddbaf3f1c5e8f4cb543efd08558fb80d&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=555306ee0913e8ecb&time=1723904036&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=262138
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883436
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Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF
Global Equity Market

Duesseldorf
Berlin

16.08.2024
16.08.2024
28.06.2019
16.08.2024
16.08.2024
16.05.2024
16.08.2024
16.08.2024
16.08.2024
26.07.2024

16.08.2024

16.08.2024
16.08.2024

14:40
15:30
17:35
15:58
08:00
15:30
08:01
08:01
11:13
18:24

10:10

12:31
08:27

95,07 EUR
94,52 EUR
64,57 CHF
103,105 USD
94,28 EUR
114,00 USD
94,31 EUR
94,28 EUR
94,83 EUR
108,36 EUR

94,59 EUR

94,83 EUR
94,27 EUR

0,09
0,02
0,00
28,47
0,00
0,02
0,00
0,00
0,01
0,00

0,02

0,00
0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35373039
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20370
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588176
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262136
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20371
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116750564
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252063
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=142241982
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210608
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210608
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906246
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906246
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323533
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20369

EMERSON ELECTRIC CO.

Detaily
16.08.2024 11:13:05 51
Cena 112.50
94,83 EUR
Zména (] 1,05% (0,99)

100.00 l

Zakladni udaje

ISIN US2910111044 87.50 \ I‘fl“ NJ
Symbol EMR ’r‘“ (’(WM W\h |;u' %ﬁwﬂﬁ

Burza Frankfurt
Ména EUR 75.00
Sektor Utilities rl.'ﬂl
Typ cenného papiru Akcie £2.50 ’|I [
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.) 54.432 EUR ' k
Benchmark S&P 500 JJ f ill'|l
50.00 »\
Trzni data
Nakup (&astka) 93,65 EUR 37.50
(500)
Prodej (&astka) 93,79 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
(500)
Oteviraci cena 94,31 EUR
Max 94,83 EUR Minul& vykonnost nezaruduje vykonnost budouci.
Min 94,31 EUR Zdroj: FactSet
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 93,84 EUR
den)
Cena vazena obchodovanym 94,812 EUR Ceny
objemem @ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.) 94,47 EUR (104)
Objem (kusy) 100 & cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.) 102,57 EUR (101)
Obchodovany objem 948120 g cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.) 102,46 EUR (95)
Pocet obchodi 3 @ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.) 94,74 EUR (93)
Posledni zobchodovany 40 yTD Max| datum 109,48 EUR (30.07.2024)
pocet YTD Min | datum 84,42 EUR (18.01.2024)
52tydenni max. | datum 109,48 EUR (30.07.2024)
kengestauizke 52tydenni min. | datum 78,78 EUR (09.11.2023)
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%)  -4,50% +7,86% +6,27%
Vykonn. (abs.) -442 +6,84  +554
Beta 098 100 092
Volatilita 2429 2399 24,34
3/5

CESKAS

spofitelna



EMERSON ELECTRIC CO.

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

é Emerson Electric Co. is a global technology and software company, which engages in the

= provision of solutions. It operates through the following segments: Final Control,

Profil spole¢nosti

Measurement and Analytical, Discrete Automation, Safety and Productivity, Intelligent
Devices, and Software and Control. The Final Control segment focuses on providing control,
isolation, shutoff, pressure relief, pressure safety valves, actuators, and regulators for
process and hybrid industries. The Measurement and Analytical segment involves the
Kontakty instrumentation measuring the physical properties of liquids, gases, pressure, temperature,
level, flow, acoustics, corrosion, pH, conductivity, water quality, toxic gases, and flame. The
EMERSON ELECTRIC CO. Discrete Automation segment includes solenoid, pneumatic, valve position indicators,
-- pneumatic cylinders and actuators, air preparation equipment, pressure and temperature
8000 West Florissant Avenue - 63136 St. switches, electric linear motion solutions, programmable automation control systems and
Louis software, electrical distribution equipment, and materials joining solutions. The Safety and
Productivity segment consists of pipe-working tools: pipe wrenches, pipe cutters, pipe

VEIE S threading and roll grooving equipment, battery hydraulic tools for press connections, drain

Fax:+ cleaners, tubing tools and diagnostic systems, including sewer inspection cameras and

E-mail:- locating equipment. The Software and Control segment processes by collecting and
analyzing information from measurement devices in the plant and using that information to
adjust valves, pumps, motors, drives, and other control hardware. The company was

PDF ke stazeni founded by Charles Meston and Alexander Meston on September 24, 1890, and is

Report spole¢nosti: EMERSON &, headquartered in St. Louis, MO.

ELECTRIC CO.

Clenové predstavenstva

James Turley Chairman of Board of
Directors
Calvin Butler Member of Board of

Gloria Flach
James McKelvey
Joshua Bolten
Lori Lee
Lourenco Leticia
Gongalves

Mark Blinn
Martin Craighead
Matthew Levatich
William Easter
Lal Karsanbhai
Lisa Flavin

Michael Train

Mike Baughman

Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US2910111044-2024-08-16.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS2910111044
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Nick Piazza
Peter Zornio
Ram Krishnan
Sara Yang Bosco

Vidya Ramnath

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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